Model No. NRD
Operating Temp. Range;   -20        +100
1 : in still air 2 : at 25
Model No. NRD3
Model No. Resistance
Value
R25    (   )
B-Constant
25/85(K)
Dimensions     1 Dissipation
Constant
(mW/    )
     2 Rated
Power
(mW)
    1 Thermal
Time Constant
(Sec.)Type R25 B D(mm) t(mm)
NRD3202L360Y 2 k 3600
4.5 Max. 6.0 Max. 5 375 15 Approx.
NRD3502L390Y 5 k 3900
NRD3103L400Y 10 k 4000
NRD3153L400Y 15 k 4000
NRD3303L420Y 30 k 4200
NRD3503L420Y 50 k 4200
NRD3104L420Y 100 k 4200
NRD3303L420Y 300 k 4200
Model No. NRD5
NRD5900L280K 90 2800
6.7 Max. 6.0 Max. 7 520 20 Approx.
NRD5101L280K 100 2800
NRD5151L280K 150 2800
NRD5201L325Y 200 3250
NRD5301L325Y 300 3250
NRD5501L370Y 500 3700
NRD5102L400Y 1 k 4000
NRD5202L400Y 2 k 4000
NRD5302L400Y 3 k 4000
NRD5502L400Y 5 k 4000
NRD5103L420Y 10 k 4200
NRD5203L420Y 20 k 4200
NRD5503L420Y 50 k 4200
NRD5104L420Y 100 k 4200
Model No. NRD8
NRD8080L300K 8 3000
9.5 Max. 7.0 Max. 8 600 25 Approx.
NRD8100L300K 10 3000
NRD8130L320K 13 3200
NRD8200L320K 20 3200
NRD8400L325K 40 3250
NRD8500L325K 50 3250
D t
3    1
30
 M